DANAHER CONTROLS
EAGLE SIGNAL brand
Electronic Timers
B846 Multi-Function Timer
Simple dial set timer
…Multiple tme ranges
and versatile functions
A unique combination of versatility and simplicity make the Eagle Signal

EAGLE SIGNAL brand
Electronic Timers
ORDERING INFORMATION
Description Model
Multi-Function Timer B846-500
As Above w/Instant Contacts B846-511
With On-Delay/Interval Timer B846-100
Accessories
Mounting Bracket & Locking Ring B846-A30
8 Pin Socket 60SR2P06
11 Pin Socket 60SR3P06
T
Output